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SCOTTISH STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

The Repayment of Student Loans (Scotland) Regulations 2000

—

A

10.

11.
1A
11B
11C
11D
11E

2000 No. 110
EDUCATION
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Coming into force. 16th May 2000

THE REPAYMENT OF STUDENT LOANS
(SCOTLAND) REGULATIONS 2000

PART I
GENERAL
Citation and commencement
Interpretation
Revocation
PART II

PROVISIONS APPLICABLE TO ALL REPAYMENTS

Application of Regulations
Period and manner of repayment
Application of payments received
Time for repayments
Cancellation

Refunds

PART III
REPAYMENTS BY OVERSEAS RESIDENTS

Interpretation

Notice of overseas residence

Information requests

(1) The Scottish Ministers may serve a notice (“an Information...

(1) Where a borrower has failed to comply with regulation...

(1) Where the Scottish Ministers incur reasonable costs or expenses...
(1) Where the Scottish Ministers consider that having regard to...
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In this Part a document is to be treated as...

Where a borrower has failed to comply with a Penalty...
Notice of liability to make repayments

Repayment by fixed instalments

Repayment by income related instalments

Calculation of fixed instalment and applicable threshold
Application to cease repayment by instalments
Penalties

Signature

Explanatory Note
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